Fuse Part Number/Rating
Cold Resistance
(Ohm)
Overload
Interrupt
Maximum I2T
(Ampere 2 Second)
P800L Part
No.
Maximum
voltage
(VDC)
Current
Rating
(AMP)
Minimum Maximum
250%
400%
600%
250%
400%
600%
P800L-72-2.0 72 2.0 0.0450 0.0750 1.0
- 150.0
.004
- .060
.0008
- .008
3750.000 3.840 1.152
P800L-72-3.0 72 3.0 0.0285 0.0475 .500
- 30.0
.006
- .090
.0008
 - .008
1687.500 12.960 2.592
P800L-72-4.0 72 4.0 0.0217 0.0363 .500
- 30.0
.008
- .120
.0007
- .014
3000.000 30.720 8.064
P800L-72-5.0 72 5.0 0.0187 0.0313 .500
- 30.0
.006
- .090
.0008
- .016
4687.500 36.000 14.400
P800L-72-7.5 72 7.5 0.0120 0.0200 .500
 - 30.0
.005
- .080
.0008
- .012
10546.875 72.000 24.300
P800L-72-10.0 72 10.0  0.0075 0.0125 .500
 - 30.0
.010
- .150
.0008
 - .012
18750.000 240.000 43.200
P800L-72-15.0 72 15.0  0.0045 0.0075 .500
- 20.0
.010
- .150
.0008

c) Matched set fuses shall be created by matching individual voltage drops within the set to
within 1% (highest to lowest within individual set). The voltage drop values used for matching shall
be extracted from the voltage drops taken following the burn-in period.
d) Matched set fuses shall be marked in accordance with paragraph 4.7 except that the part number
will be modified to indicate the set amperage value and the number of fuses within the set (see
matched set examples below). Additionally, matched set serial label shall be placed on the top of
each part. Matched set serial labels shall consist of a unique number for each fuse set, followed by
a unique letter for each fuse within the set (i.e., 001A, 001B, 001C, 001D; 002A, 002B, 002C,
002D; etc.). Matched fuses may exceed the maximum height dimension by .010 inches as a result
of the match set label.
e) Matched set fuses shall be packaged together, separate from other matched set fuses.
f) Data generated by the matching requirement shall be included with the standard Group A and
B Data Package.
g) The number of fuses within the matched set shall be specified on the purchase order.
Matched-Set Examples:
P800L-72-20.0-M2 (two P800L-72-10.0 supplied as a matched set forming a 20 amp equivalent fuse)
P800L-72-30.0-M2 (two P800L-72-15.0 supplied as a matched set forming a 30 amp equivalent fuse)
P800L-72-60.0-M4 (four P800L-72-15.0 supplied as a matched set forming a 60 amp equivalent fuse)
Part Marking Note:
1. Front side of fuse identified with matched set part number as indicated above.
2. Backside of fuse identified as specified in 4.7 (except that individual fuse rating is also noted).
6.2 Installation.  Fuses may be mounted directly onto a printed circuit board or in crimp type